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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

24/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1579 4.1580 4.1579 795,103,151.10 -0.0237

23/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1816 4.1817 4.1816 816,808,139.28 0.0114

22/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1702 4.1703 4.1702 815,208,693.53 0.0310

21/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1392 4.1393 4.1392 803,096,842.72 -0.0571

18/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1963 4.1964 4.1963 821,953,017.15 0.0284

17/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1679 4.1680 4.1679 812,963,831.60 0.0228

16/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1451 4.1452 4.1451 817,046,728.21 0.0607

11/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.0844 4.0845 4.0844 814,418,623.42 -0.0124

10/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.0968 4.0969 4.0968 821,638,808.84 0.0834

09/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.0134 4.0135 4.0134 813,375,784.90 0.0497

08/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 3.9637 3.9638 3.9637 812,838,431.40 -0.1662

04/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1299 4.1300 4.1299 841,516,313.34 -0.0984

03/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2283 4.2284 4.2283 851,337,382.68 0.0150

02/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2133 4.2134 4.2133 837,840,477.23 0.0173

01/04/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1960 4.1961 4.1960 838,701,303.27 0.0244

31/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.1716 4.1717 4.1716 818,782,001.70 -0.0894

27/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2610 4.2611 4.2610 835,009,753.93 -0.0154

26/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2764 4.2765 4.2764 829,666,020.36 0.0007

25/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2757 4.2758 4.2757 829,596,637.73 -0.0269

24/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3026 4.3027 4.3026 843,690,277.77 0.0071

21/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2955 4.2956 4.2955 846,505,680.37 -0.0029

20/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2984 4.2985 4.2984 855,073,327.38 -0.0128

19/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3112 4.3113 4.3112 849,640,925.96 0.0406

18/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2706 4.2707 4.2706 846,087,318.05 -0.0011

17/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2717 4.2718 4.2717 835,936,164.34 0.0018

14/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2699 4.2700 4.2699 847,961,288.80 0.0241

13/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2458 4.2459 4.2458 833,397,270.24 -0.0023

12/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2481 4.2482 4.2481 837,366,823.15 -0.0749

11/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3230 4.3231 4.3230 845,030,464.03 0.0381

10/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2849 4.2850 4.2849 832,126,673.05 -0.0635

07/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3484 4.3485 4.3484 834,498,148.87 0.0296

06/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3188 4.3189 4.3188 808,800,461.34 -0.0622

05/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3810 4.3811 4.3810 811,577,068.44 0.0815

04/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.2995 4.2996 4.2995 805,799,780.27 -0.0306

03/03/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3301 4.3302 4.3301 806,131,136.39 -0.0524

28/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3825 4.3826 4.3825 805,528,369.93 -0.0145

27/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3970 4.3971 4.3970 808,348,364.70 -0.0528

26/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4498 4.4499 4.4498 826,033,629.69 0.0838

25/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3660 4.3661 4.3660 806,746,538.01 -0.0902

24/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4562 4.4563 4.4562 832,462,499.72 -0.0402

21/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4964 4.4965 4.4964 840,940,620.06 0.0202

20/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4762 4.4763 4.4762 833,117,048.24 -0.0340

19/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5102 4.5103 4.5102 839,151,905.60 0.0295

18/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4807 4.4808 4.4807 835,343,868.22 0.0539

17/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4268 4.4269 4.4268 828,319,561.11 0.0359

14/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3909 4.3910 4.3909 830,360,546.87 -0.0333

13/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4242 4.4243 4.4242 847,975,657.31 0.0088

11/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4154 4.4155 4.4154 869,851,893.54 0.0452

10/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3702 4.3703 4.3702 861,128,971.65 -0.0402

07/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4104 4.4105 4.4104 877,390,035.19 0.0404

06/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.3700 4.3701 4.3700 873,283,710.01 -0.0600

05/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4300 4.4301 4.4300 885,219,796.67 -0.0352

04/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4652 4.4653 4.4652 872,735,943.12 0.0091

03/02/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4561 4.4562 4.4561 874,462,101.36 -0.0130

31/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.4691 4.4692 4.4691 851,315,376.46 -0.0734

30/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5425 4.5426 4.5425 864,561,170.17 -0.0177
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29/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5602 4.5603 4.5602 875,004,171.12 -0.0104

28/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5706 4.5707 4.5706 877,124,249.64 0.0341

27/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5365 4.5366 4.5365 878,741,074.49 -0.0305

24/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5670 4.5671 4.5670 873,239,390.41 0.0127

23/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5543 4.5544 4.5543 870,073,628.82 -0.0565

22/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.6108 4.6109 4.6108 880,745,244.45 0.0243

21/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5865 4.5866 4.5865 874,832,527.19 0.0181

20/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5684 4.5685 4.5684 866,217,154.16 -0.0007

17/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5691 4.5692 4.5691 861,746,809.36 -0.0449

16/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.6140 4.6141 4.6140 885,654,616.41 0.0233

15/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5907 4.5908 4.5907 885,411,790.50 0.0708

14/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5199 4.5200 4.5199 866,313,484.45 -0.0467

13/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5666 4.5667 4.5666 874,271,058.34 -0.0339

10/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.6005 4.6006 4.6005 871,712,364.39 0.0144

09/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.5861 4.5862 4.5861 855,816,450.84 -0.0930

08/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.6791 4.6792 4.6791 867,498,473.60 -0.0179

07/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.6970 4.6971 4.6970 875,351,097.69 0.0328

06/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.6642 4.6643 4.6642 869,229,019.54 -0.0329

03/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.6971 4.6972 4.6971 875,558,627.97 -0.0060

02/01/2025 KFFLEX-D 4.7031 4.7032 4.7031 868,472,997.74 -0.0522

30/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.7553 4.7554 4.7553 880,802,331.90 0.0168

27/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.7385 4.7386 4.7385 878,702,625.02 0.0121

26/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.7264 4.7265 4.7264 876,764,315.83 -0.0214

25/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.7478 4.7479 4.7478 881,001,825.04 0.0169

24/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.7309 4.7310 4.7309 879,277,893.31 0.0388

23/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.6921 4.6922 4.6921 883,705,968.26 0.0746

20/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.6175 4.6176 4.6175 874,507,476.52 -0.0140

19/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.6315 4.6316 4.6315 880,266,966.67 -0.0826

18/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.7141 4.7142 4.7141 898,317,540.29 0.0065

17/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.7076 4.7077 4.7076 888,663,925.55 -0.0912

16/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.7988 4.7989 4.7988 905,106,853.67 -0.0694

13/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8682 4.8683 4.8682 912,664,753.70 -0.0289

12/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8971 4.8972 4.8971 917,662,199.20 -0.0185

11/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9156 4.9157 4.9156 920,369,336.44 -0.0254

09/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9410 4.9411 4.9410 923,247,604.13 -0.0052

06/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9462 4.9463 4.9462 922,947,989.32 0.0025

04/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9437 4.9438 4.9437 934,555,534.88 -0.0175

03/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9612 4.9613 4.9612 939,435,831.92 0.0798

02/12/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8814 4.8815 4.8814 925,909,971.78 0.0406

29/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8408 4.8409 4.8408 925,181,701.09 -0.0098

28/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8506 4.8507 4.8506 910,056,836.69 -0.0061

27/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8567 4.8568 4.8567 899,548,325.05 -0.0254

26/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8821 4.8822 4.8821 910,482,916.95 -0.0416

25/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9237 4.9238 4.9237 912,926,891.63 0.0049

22/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9188 4.9189 4.9188 912,237,954.22 0.0096

21/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9092 4.9093 4.9092 899,249,503.48 -0.0057

20/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9149 4.9150 4.9149 897,279,354.13 -0.0121

19/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9270 4.9271 4.9270 904,445,903.72 0.0302

18/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8968 4.8969 4.8968 896,048,260.36 0.0249

15/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.8719 4.8720 4.8719 885,189,514.78 -0.0431

14/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9150 4.9151 4.9150 888,402,607.09 -0.0201

13/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9351 4.9352 4.9351 908,153,280.33 0.0197

12/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9154 4.9155 4.9154 928,252,647.62 -0.0415

11/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 4.9569 4.9570 4.9569 920,066,271.79 -0.0567

08/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0136 5.0137 5.0136 925,514,248.65 -0.0065

07/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0201 5.0202 5.0201 919,440,198.97 -0.0101
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06/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0302 5.0303 5.0302 949,549,376.65 -0.0767

05/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.1069 5.1070 5.1069 964,216,848.86 0.0366

04/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0703 5.0704 5.0703 953,348,888.95 -0.0006

01/11/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0709 5.0710 5.0709 956,534,705.75 -0.0103

31/10/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0812 5.0813 5.0812 959,695,838.37 0.0665

30/10/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0147 5.0148 5.0147 941,631,240.89 -0.0226

29/10/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0373 5.0374 5.0373 949,945,877.19 -0.0074

28/10/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0447 5.0448 5.0447 943,308,304.43 -0.0283

25/10/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0730 5.0731 5.0730 946,691,826.97 0.0313

24/10/2024 KFFLEX-D 5.0417 5.0418 5.0417 948,998,874.57 -0.0480
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